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MET 182 DUIVEN OP 10/08/19 OM 07.30 UUR

NAAM

Elyse bakker JL
Remy Poelstra jl
Rozalie Postma JL
Jordy Middel j1
Jordy Middel j1
Jordy Middel j1
Stephanie oOttens j
Aaron Bos JL

Roy Ottens jl
Elyse bakker JL

Jayme Wieringa jl
Saar Dohmeyer JL
Roy Ottens jl
Jordy Middel j1
Jordy Middel j1
Remy Poelstra jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Elyse bakker JL
Roy Ottens jl
Stephanie Ottens j

Elyse bakker JL
Jordy Middel j1

H. wosten jl

Elyse bakker JL
Corrie Tammenga j1
Stephanie oOttens j
Elyse bakker JL
Rozalie Postma JL
Stephanie oOttens j
Saar Dohmeyer 3JL

Jordy Middel j1
Rozalie Postma JL
Saar Dohmeyer JL
corrie Tammenga j1
Roy Ottens jl
Elyse bakker JL
Aaron Bos JL

Saar Dohmeyer JL
Job v/d Horn jl
Jordy Middel j1

Job v/d Horn jl
Roy Ottens jl
Jayme Wieringa jl
Saar Dohmeyer JL
Remy Poelstra jl
Roy Ottens jl
Stephanie ottens j
Saar Dohmeyer JL

PLAATS

winschoten
Ten Boer
Bedum
Groningen
Groningen
Groningen
valthermond
Groningen
valthermond
winschoten

Zuidwolde
Winsum
valthermond
Groningen
Groningen
Ten Boer
Eenrum
winschoten
valthermond
valthermond

winschoten
Groningen
Eenrum
winschoten
Nieuw Buinen
valthermond
winschoten
Bedum
valthermond
winsum

Groningen
Bedum
Winsum

Nieuw Buinen
valthermond
winschoten
Groningen
winsum
Eenrum
Groningen

Eenrum
valthermond
Zuidwolde
Winsum

Ten Boer
valthermond
valthermond
Winsum

RINGNUMM

91176727
76053887
71827211
91237464
91237478
91237461
61081602
71561118
61081508
71573213

91164605
97006825
61078946
91237731
91237457
96145972
91161330
71573205
81002022
81001932

91176789
91237455
91161860
91176786
51134909
71653631
91176787
71827207
71001017
97004048

81102030
81375524
97004055
91240623
71653824
71573237
81375609
91269175
91161337
91237471

91161336
71661204
91164639
91159928
91164720
81002013
81001918
91269174

AD

24
20
06
16
16
16
16
04
17
24

08
13
17
16
16
20
23
24
17
16

24
16
18
24
09
16
24
06
16
13

16
06
13
09
17
24
04
13
23
16

23
17
08
13
20
17
16
13

AFSTAND

160.877
169.954
171.886
161.057

167.385
173.988
02

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN RAYPNT

08.
09.
09.

58.
03.
06.
.18

06
21
09

1826.
1820.
1787.
1783.
1783.
1782.
1776.
1774.
1770.
1769.

1768.
1754.
1732.
1713.
1675.
1673.
1660.
1659.
1659.
1656.

1655.
1633.
1630.
1621.
1599.
1590.
1586.
1576.
1573.
1563.

1559.
1555.
1554.
1552.
1549.
1534.
1531.
1526.
1519.
1519.

1519.
1512.
1500.
1475.
1471.
1467.
1466.
1418.

083 1000.
985.
970.
955.
941.
926.
911.
882.
867.
837.

620
690
584
584
925
428
298
914
509

151
211
123
379
938
333
004
961
771
329

974
444
668
208
669
366
828
458
448
239

125
064
162
759
034
606
245
215
238
172

022
369
538
729
896
896
279
384

823.
808.
793.
763.
749.
734.
719.
704,
690.
660.

631.
616.
601.
586.
572.
542.
513.
498.
483.
454,

439.
424.
409.
395.
365.
336.
321.
306.
291.
277.

262.
247.
218.
203.
188.
173.
144,
114.

0
2
5
7
0
2
5
0
2
7
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CC.PNT

1000.
1000.
935.
871.
807.
742.

678.
850.

614.
1500.

550.
485.
421.
1000.
700.

550.
357.
930.
400.

250.
292.
1309.
228.

164.
1300.

1272.
861.

792.
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12
13
14
15

16
17

19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

33

34
35
36
37
38
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MET 225 DUIVEN OP 10/08/19 OM 07.30 UUR

NAAM

Temmen K. & C. jl
Koen Gossen j1
Remco Hulst j1
william Huls jl
Koen Gossen jl
Daniel Mussche jl
william Huls jl
Roy zuidema JL
william Huls jl
sander Schra jl

Jelle Hooikammer j
william Huls jl
Jelle Hooikammer j
Jelle Hooikammer j
Koen Gossen j1
Jelle Hooikammer j
william Huls jl
Justin veijer jl
Daniel Mussche jl
Sander Schra jl

Sem Kleinsmid j1
Daniel Mussche jl
Remon Jansen jl
Daniel Mussche jl
Sander Schra jl
william Huls j1
Remon Jansen jl
Bert Nakken jr. jl
william Huls jl
Temmen K. & C. jl

sander Schra jl
Sem Kleinsmid j1
Remon Jansen jl
Remon Jansen jl
Justin veijer jl
Remon Jansen jl
Justin veijer jl
Justin veijer jl
Justin veijer jl
Justin veijer jl

Sander
Sander
Daniel

Schra j1
Schra j1
Mussche j1
Daniel Mussche j1
Justin veijer jl
Remco Hulst j1
Daniel Mussche j1
Daniel Mussche j1
Daniel Mussche jl
Remco Hulst j1

Daniel Mussche jl
Remon Jansen jl
Remco Hulst j1
Jelle Hooikammer j
Daniel Mussche j1
Jelle Hooikammer j
william Huls jl
Berhard Kuiper JL
Remco Hulst j1
Remon Jansen jl

Remon Jansen jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Remon Jansen jl
Daniel Mussche jl
william Huls jl
Daniel Mussche j1
Daniel Mussche jl
william Huls jl
william Huls j1
Roy zuidema JL

Roy zuidema JL
Daniel Mussche jl
Justin veijer jl
Jelle Hooikammer j
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra

PLAATS

Weiteveen
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Staphorst
SchuinesToot
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Meppel
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Veenoord
Staphorst
weiteveen

Staphorst
Meppel

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Schuinesloot

Schuinesloot
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hardenberg

RINGNUMM

91257790
64787845
71692656
81503995
84721421
61118397
81501426
91232730
71691584
81503949

81503289
81503985
61178724
71691615
74707578
81502127
81503984
81501872
81502202
81503946

91253397
81502204
84722037
81502118
81501818
81501446
81501431
91245913
81503989
91258030

91291640
91253393
71962669
81504037
81501866
81503905
81501886
91290839
84722214
81501564

71694047
61122581
81502545
81502210
84722794
81502392
61121437
81502208
81503732
81502375

81502203
71694003
71694036
81502961
81502211
81502128
81503904
74708410
84722369
81504033

81504041
91248505
71691583
61120969
91290470
81503504
84722072
84722775
81501409
94738063

91252374
81502214
81501735
61178734
91248508

AFSTAND

153.166
140.542
141.362
141.925

145.144

140.549

147.576
03

140.431
04
03
06
02

154.566
07
02

04
02
03
04
02
05
03
04
05
06

05
06
05
06

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN

08.46.57
08.42.26
08.44.13
08.44.43
08.44.02
08.45.10
08.46.01
08.47.28
08.46.04
08.47.59

1990.
1940.
1904.
1899.
1898.
1874.
1867.
1866.
1865.
1861.

471
135
729
516
209
571
032
782
804
228

08.45.32
08.46.20
08.45.37
08.45.38
08.45.38
08.45.44
08.46.33
08.46.39
08.46.14
08.48.38

1860.
1859.
1858.
1858.
1858.
1855.
1854.
1853.
1848.
1845.

766
286
716
306
057
852
024
470
341
842

08.50.06
08.46.33
08.46.22
08.46.40
08.49.29
08.47.49
08.47.02
08.55.00
08.48.07
08.54.27

1842.
1840.
1838.
1837.
1826.
1823.
1822.
1818.
1816.
1813.

399
695
675
894
103
845
764
431
840
698

08.50.02
08.51.26
08.47.34
08.47.41
08.48.36
08.47.47
08.48.43
08.48.44
08.48.45
08.48.47

1813.
1812.
1810.
1807.
1807.
1805.
1804.
1804.
1804.
1803.

553
233
233
514
495
191
816
434
052
289

08.50.33
08.50.37
08.48.16
08.48.18
08.48.57
08.48.38
08.48.24
08.48.27
08.48.27
08.48.43

1801.
1800.
1800.
1799.
1799.
1797.
1797.
1796.
1796.
1795.

921
431
322
556
483
744
260
115
115
841

08.48.30
08.48.15
08.48.49
08.48.22
08.48.35
08.48.24
08.49.12
08.48.42
08.49.02
08.48.38

1794.
1794.
1793.
1793.
1793.
1792.
1791.
1790.
1788.
1785.

971
426
563
491
067
728
989
577
646
679

08.48.49
08.45.52
08.49.04
08.49.22
08.49.59
08.49.25
08.49.27
08.50.11
08.50.14
08.52.03

1781.
1776.
1775.
1775.
1774.
1774.
1773.
1770.
1768.
1762.

526
628
894
370
439
252
508
013
910
520

08.52.17
08.50.21
08.51.28
08.51.08
08.47.52

1757.
1753.
1743.
1732.
1730.

523
643
902
332
996

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.

988

976.
964.
952.
940.
928.
916.
904.
892.

880.
868.
856.
844.
832.
820.
808.
796.
784.
772.

760.
748.
736.
724.
712.
700.
688.
676.
664 .
652.

640.
628.
616.
604.
592.
580.
568.
556.
544,
532.

520.
508.
496.
484.
472.
460.
448.
436.
424.
412.

400.
388.
376.
364.
352.
340.
328.
316.
304.
292.

280.

268

256.
244,
232.
220.
208.
19%.
184.
172.

160.
148.
136.
124.
112.
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1153.
1000.
1000.
976.
887.
952.
928.

OCOUVTWOON

905.
881.

857.
834.
810.
786.
775.
763.
739.
715.
692.
668.

AR OoOUINOOUVIN WO o w

644.
621.
597.
573.
550.
526.
502.
662.
478.
976.

AOUVIOWONRAREN

455.
431.
407.
384.
360.
336.
313.
289.
265.
242.

218.
194.
171.
147.
123.
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437.5
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AFDELING 10

LIDNR.

03620734
03150007
04311658
01550001
04311542
04311500
04310002
03290826
01190001
03529131

04310004
04311615
01160006
01160003
03200067
01160181
03200071
03200068
01020001
03420008

04311691
03390007
03429001
03280008
04311666
01090167
03369121
04310075
01090264
04310005

04311640
03600451
01570009

NAAM

Koen Gossen j1
Jordy Middel j1
william Huls j1
Elyse bakker 3L
Jelle Hooikammer j1
Daniel Mussche jl
Remco Hulst j1

Bert Nakken jr. ji
Aaron Bos JL
Temmen K. & C. jl

Justin veijer jl
Sander Schra j1
Rozalie Postma JL
Remy Poelstra jl
Stephanie ottens jl
Jayme wieringa jl
Corrie Tammenga jl
Roy Ottens jl

Saar Dohmeyer JL
Sem Kleinsmid j1

Remon Jansen jl

Roy zuidema JL

Gebr. Lensen JL
Jayson Vink j1
Julian Coster jl

Job v/d Horn jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra jl
Dennis Jansen jl

H. wosten jl

Berhard Kuiper JL

Dylan veldman j1
Jens Lubbinge j1
Michel Ploeg jl

JEUGD NATOUR

—--ONAANGEWEZEN---
1- 1966.7
2- 1931.1
3- 1903.4
4- 1855.7
5- 1822.9
6- 1769.8
7- 1708.0
8- 1676.0
9- 1644.3

10- 1642.4
11- 1639.9
12- 1620.8
13- 1602.6
14- 1543.3
15- 1474.8
16- 1415.5
17- 1382.4
18- 1378.3
19- 1352.9
20- 1341.6
21- 1231.4
22-  931.9
23-  664.1
24-  655.5
25-  493.0
26- 474.0
27-  435.8
28- 415.9
29-  334.2
30- 243.1
31- 106.3

LIDNR.

03529131
03150007
04311542
04310004
04311658
03200067
03290826
01160006
01550001
01190001

01160181
04311691
04310002
04311500
03429001
04311666
03200071
03420008
04311615
01160003

03390007
04310075
04310005
04311640
03620734
03600451
03369121
03280008
03200068
01570009

01090264
01090167
01020001

NAAM

Temmen K. & C. jl
Jordy Middel j1
Jelle Hooikammer j1
Justin Vveijer jl
william Huls j1
Stephanie Ottens jl
Bert Nakken jr. jl
Rozalie Postma JL
Elyse bakker 3JL
Aaron Bos JL

Jayme wieringa j1
Remon Jansen jl
Remco Hulst jl
Daniel Mussche jl
Gebr. Lensen JL
Julian Coster jl
Corrie Tammenga j1
Ssem Kleinsmid j1
Sander Schra jl
Remy Poelstra jl

Roy zuidema JL
Dennis Jansen jl
Berhard Kuiper JL
Dylan veldman j1
Koen Gossen jl

Jens Lubbinge jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra jl
Jayson Vink j1

Roy Ottens jl

Michel Ploeg j1

H. wosten jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Saar Dohmeyer JL

--AANGEWEZEN---

17-
18-
19-
20-

21-

879.
856.
833.
815.
780.
529.
489.
485.
466.
441.

405.
397.
382.
374.
268.
246.
228.
202.
148.

94.

80.
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